
Alumni Representatives

1963
Mary McGarity
Cherokee@pa.net 
717-387-2832

1964 
Shelva Belcher
Csbelcher97@verizon.net
301-667-8797

1965
Eileen Kelliher
eileen47@gmail.com

Susan Kirk
ssnkrk24@gmail.com 

1968 
Laura Cyr
Lauraccyr@gmail.com 
702.610.1885

1969
Donna Townley Carder
dtcarder@gmail.com
3019914589

1970 
Pat Dickey
dickeypat@gmail.com

1971
Dianne Fridinger 
Diannefri@gmail.com
301-331-3342

1972
Terry Fleming Zwicker
Terryzwicker@gmail.com
3212587682

1973
Donna Zurgable-Feightner
9howdy88@gmail.com   

1974 
Margie Gyursin
mgyurisin@msn.com 

1975
Cindy Blackstock
blacklin124@hotmail.com
727-597-1233

1976
Linda Seifarth
Linda.seifarth@gmail.com 
3017975320 

1979
Cynthia Garland
cgarland@myactv.net 
240-329-8168

1981
Dana Hilmoe
Dhilmoe@gmail.com
301-991-2495

1984
Steve Dukehart
duke308@comcast.net
4108613161

1985
Tom Boschert
tbosch25@gmail.com
717-860-3142  

1986 
Kristy Rafter
Kap052868@gmail.com
252-916-6868
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Alumni Representatives

1987 
Matthew Dick
Matthew.dick@outlook.com
240-527-5762

1988 
Craig OConnor

craig_rss@hotmail.com 

1989
Kevin Marshall
kevinusmarshall@gmail.com 
314-873-8310

Shane Hebert  
sb_hebert@yahoo.com   
240-507-8508

1990
Rachel O’Connor
rachel.s.oconnor@gmail.com 

1991 
Deanna Becker
dbecker@northpawsah.com

1992 
Trenna Klotz Kelly
trenna.kelly@gmail.com 
3017887777

1993 
Al Vidoni
alvidoni1330@yahoo.com
971-292-0114

1995
Erica Ritter
Ericaritter95@yahoo.com 
443-622-1729

1996
Robert Miller
bobbymiller24@yahoo.com
(301) 606-9434

1997 
Susan Grimes
717-977-9558
sgrimes@antietambroadband.com 

1998 
Caroline Miller
Carolinehmiller@yahoo.com 
240-626-6275

2000 
Elizabeth Farmer
7177299880

2002 
Claire Hoover
Clairehoover25@gmail.com 
8143818978 

2003 
Patrick McCullough
pmccull1@gmail.com
717-387-3135

2004
Julianne Campolieto
jacampolieto@gmail.com 

2005 
Kristen Dougher
kdougher@loyola.edu 
3017885237

2006 
Kevin Brashears
Kevbrash11@gmail.com
3019914211
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Alumni Representatives

2007
Jeffery Mohn 
jeffreymohnjr@gmail.com
304-620-3406

2008
Carissa Bellela
c.belella@gmail.com 
2403571478

2009 
Emily Myers
Eamyers@email.msmary.edu 

2010 
Katherine Schultz
kscarlett50@gmail.com 
301-788-8284
&
Patrick Heizer
patrickheizer@gmail.com 

2011 
Colleen McCauley
Ctmccauley92@gmail.com 
717-977-9496

2012
Gavin Rajahpillay
info@jgrtraining.com 

2014
Zachary Brode
zbrode01@gmail.com 

2015
Cierra Quantock
Cierra.quantock@gmail.com

Phil DiMercurio
Phildimercurio@gmail.com
240-469-9070

2017
Makayla Rajahpillay
makayla.soloman9@gmail.com 
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